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Dossard
135
88
56
55
28
34
108
161
30
147
129
45
162
148
107
137
139
13
166
151
63
144
47
143
149
80
91
25
97
125
29
131

103
153
20
24
70
94
69
90
92
163
42
87
116

Nom
BERTHE
POIZAT
GONTHIER
PEREIRA
AMIOT

CORNACHON

BELVILLE
SQUIVEE
BEDARD
BONGA
COINTEPAS
THEVENET
DOBERVA
KALI

FAYE
PEREZ
LECLERCQ
PANCHAUD
VETTIER
AUGE
BEFFA
ROUPIOZ
WATTEBLED
CORBAZ
CHAMBARD
VITTET
LENOURRY
MONNET
MIGUEL

10 kils Scratch

Prénom
Benoit
Eric
Julien
Bruno
Cédric
Serge
Emeric
Frederic
Ludovic
Jan
Nicolas
Jean-Marc
Sebastien
Maurille
Thierry
Francisco
Gregory
Christophe
Christophe
Maxime
Heidi
Jean Noel
Olivier
Alexandre
Alexandra
Miche
Roger
Henri
Roger

FOURNIER BIL Noel
VANHELMON Eric

BRAGG
EYNARD
MUGNIER
GRANICZNY
MAS

Ken
Stéphane
Yohann
Christophe
Martin

POURTHEYRO J.C

BEAUQUIS

Sylvain

BOUCHEREAU Eric
BERNARD-GR/ Grégory

RAMAZ
COURTIAL
REGAD
AMIOT
PONCET
BEULZ

Daniel
Erik
Séphane
Patrick
Loris
Julien
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Sexe

SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
V3
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
JU
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
CA
SE

cat

Temps
Course

00:38:11
00:39:05
00:39:16
00:39:33
00:39:48
00:40:02
00:40:24
00:41:04
00:41:29
00:41:41
00:41:46
00:41:51
00:42:04
00:42:20
00:42:27
00:42:30
00:42:36
00:42:38
00:42:54
00:43:03
00:43:10
00:43:28
00:43:51
00:43:53
00:43:58
00:44:12
00:44:26
00:44:31
00:44:45
00:45:00
00:45:15
00:45:20
00:45:30
00:45:42
00:45:44
00:46:10
00:46:16
00:46:20
00:46:24
00:46:26
00:47:03
00:47:05
00:47:22
00:47:32
00:47:34
00:47:42



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

159
32
160
99
140
113
83
121
118
112
114
96
138
86
18
73
93
72
141
71
102
43
81
44
36
106
85
40
127
128
120
154
58
68
78
164
35
12

136
62
152
33
130
132
37

95
145
156

FRENOD Philippe
LANZAFAME Bruno
DEFIX Herve
DURIEUX Jean
DOBERVA Laurent
MARANGON Daniel
LETI Alain
DELTETE Christian
FAVRE Alain
NATHIEZ Tony
PAPIN Jonathan
CHARRAT Céline
TOURNIER  Eric
DUTILLEUL  Frédéric
MIGLIACCIO Thierry
DAUDIN Bénédicte
CLAUDE Benoit
GLORET Benoit
PERRET Mathieu
MISSET Thierry
CLERGET Bruno
LIATARD Bernard
HOUDAN Sébastien
THEVENET  Virginie
VILALLONGA Daniela
RIZZO Jacky
DAGAND Michel
BARAZZUTTI Laurent
FOURNERON Didier
BENETREAU Eric
BLANC TALON Jean
ARIMAUD Josselin
PETERS Jean-Marie
MASANTE Remy
DAVIET Jean-Marc
FERRAND Carine
BOURRIEN  Gérard
LENON Hervé
TEMAM Mickaél
BITAINE Nicolas
GUILLERMET Yves
AUDOUARD Yann
SELOSSE Philippe
HALE Tristan
THOMSEN Erin
HARISPURU Solenn
COQUARD  Stéphane
FLECKSTEINEF Daniel
BRICOURT Lucie
RUDE Vivien
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V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
V3
V3
V2
V2
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
V3
SE
V2
V1
V1
SE
V3
V1
SE
XX
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V3
SE
SE

00:47:52
00:47:55
00:48:03
00:48:06
00:48:09
00:48:19
00:48:23
00:48:40
00:48:43
00:48:45
00:48:48
00:48:52
00:49:32
00:49:39
00:49:41
00:49:42
00:49:46
00:49:52
00:49:57
00:50:06
00:50:08
00:50:14
00:50:15
00:50:27
00:50:30
00:50:32
00:50:44
00:50:52
00:50:58
00:51:06
00:51:10
00:51:14
00:51:39
00:51:45
00:51:48
00:52:05
00:52:07
00:52:12
00:52:34
00:52:36
00:52:48
00:52:51
00:52:53
00:52:57
00:52:59
00:53:12
00:53:15
00:53:37
00:53:42
00:53:50



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

51
21
122
19
79
98
158

75
46
38
82
157
134
84
48

23

11
105
119

14
155

49

39
31
57
124
76
67
133
66
123
110
109
111
53
89
61
150
77
27
146
117
17
165
142

CHAMPAVERT Philippe
LAROCHETTE Francois

LONG Davy
SANCHEZ Laurent
PERRIER Alain
BOUVIER Eric
LAROCHETTE Thierry
VIVIANT Gilles

REY Sylvie
VIANT Sybille
CRIADO Marie-France
BARON Damien
LETI Maryse
CROCHON  Jérome
TERRIER Emmanuel
TARDY Gaélle
FAVRE Dominique
KOURTCHEV

SKY Serge
BARRALON Isabelle
BERTHAULT Grégory
METRAL Brigitte
BESOMBES  Christian
SEYVET Laure
GUERIN Clément
SCHLEIFER  Magaly
BARAZZUTTI Luca
BIENTZ Carole
PETERS Pascale
DOMENECH Patrick
BERGIN Alexandra
MASANTE Christine
LEFEBVRE Antonin
NOURY Cathy
SANCHEZ Jean Yves
JEANROY Laurence
JEANROY Emmanuel
BESSARD Severine
FRANCOIS Cécile
POIZAT Isabelle
COTTAREL Lucie
BRUNAS Sylvie
PELLISSIER  Marléne
BENOIT Gérald
DUMERMUTH Chantal
MALBEC Pierre Emmar
ARNAUD Cathy
FERRAND Antoine
INFANTE Miloc
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V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1

V3
V1
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE

CA
V1
V2
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
V3
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
HA
V1

00:53:58
00:53:59
00:54:22
00:54:39
00:54:42
00:54:46
00:54:48
00:54:50
00:54:56
00:55:03
00:55:09
00:55:19
00:55:26
00:55:31
00:55:46
00:55:54
00:56:04

00:56:28
00:56:33
00:56:40
00:56:42
00:57:12
00:57:23
00:57:38
00:57:51

00:57:59
00:58:27
00:58:45
00:59:01
00:59:03
00:59:08
00:59:15
00:59:30
00:59:51
00:59:53
00:59:54
00:59:57
01:00:36
01:00:43
01:00:56
01:01:08
01:01:17
01:01:36
01:01:49
01:01:55
01:02:01
01:02:13
01:02:17



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

104
64
41
22
26
60

52
16
101
65
59
54
115
74
50
100
126
15

WENTZEL
GIORGIO
ALLOMBERT
LEROY

LE LEVRIER
CHRISTMAN
LEBLED
ULLMANN
TROGNON
AUDOUARD
BONNET
BORLET
CHAPPELET
COUDURIER
DAUDIN
DUPONT
DURIEUX
SUCHET
TROGNON

Peter
Fabrice
Christian
Marie
Amélie
Carine
Audrey
Maria
Frédéric
Yann
Yann-Alexand
Janine
Gérard
Patrice
Benoit
Philippe
Magali
Bernard
Caroline

TEMMLLLLLI T Tt T 2 <L

V1
SE
V2
V3
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V3
V3
SE
SE
V1
V1
V3
V1

01:02:48
01:02:54
01:03:06
01:04:19
01:05:04
01:05:30
01:08:33
01:09:36
01:10:26
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363
317
309
358
321
368
337
305
355
308
349
331
304
306
332
344
328
357
336
366
354
348
340
330
310
350
364
338
361
335
345
346
312
320
351
339
334
360
359
329
303
302
367
313
301
347
324
343
327
322
318
319
342

Nom
LAROCHE
SERRE
GONZALEZ
GALLOIS
ACCAMBRAY
LUNARDI
TARTARAT
LENON
JEUNET
LORIMIER
RAGOT
MONTAGNE
MEUGNIER
LENON
VITTET
GRAEBLING
GAUMER
PERRET
DAVID
LAMOUILLE
COAN
GIBOZ
CHAPPAZ
BELVILLE
HUDRY
SIOMS
GUGIGUE
COPCHARD
PEREZ
FERNANDES
JACQUIN
METAIRIE
AMIOT
ACCAMBRAY
JOUAS
COPCHARD
FERNANDES
COGNE
COGNE
RICHARD
LABBE
RASSAT
BRIANCON
DOUILLE
DOMBECK
PETIT
AMET
PONCET
CAILLAT
BERTHOD
BRICKA
BRICKA
PONCET

6 kils Scratch

Prénom
Camille
Julian
André
Philippe
Thierry
Gerard
Eric
Guillaume
Didier
Guillaume
Corentin
Hugo
Patrick
Corentin
Anthony
Jules
Philippe
Patrick
Laurent
Amandine
Marc
Julien
Lionel
Vivien
Patrick
Nathalie
Marjolaine
Christophe
Nathalie
Laurent
Laure
Raynald
Sylvie
Michel
Bruno
Anne
Dominique
Pascal
Elsa
Laurent
Frédérique
Aline
Virginie
Juliette
Christele
Aurélie
Myriam
Claire
Marie-Carmen
Christine
Milly
Serge
Philippe

Sexe cat
SE
ES
V1
V2
V1
SE
V2
Ju
V2
JuU
CA
CA
V2
CA
CA
CA
V1
V3
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
CA
V2
V1
JuU
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V4
V1
SE
V1
V1
ES
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
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Temps
Course

00:20:58
00:22:24
00:23:40
00:24:17
00:24:25
00:24:45
00:24:53
00:25:23
00:25:25
00:25:37
00:26:17
00:26:30
00:26:32
00:27:09
00:27:36
00:28:18
00:28:24
00:28:55
00:29:08
00:29:10
00:29:43
00:30:04
00:30:41
00:30:47
00:31:21
00:31:29
00:31:36
00:31:37
00:31:48
00:31:55
00:32:04
00:32:07
00:32:12
00:32:58
00:33:12
00:33:35
00:33:48
00:34:35
00:34:37
00:34:50
00:34:52
00:35:02
00:35:31
00:35:41
00:35:43
00:35:45
00:35:46
00:35:53
00:35:54
00:36:36
00:37:08
00:37:43
00:37:46



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

311
369
365
316
370
325
333
362
341
356
307
326
352
314
315
353

LECLERC
DEPARIS
HALE
LEPORCHER
DURIEUX
BEAUDET
RUNDSTADLER
INFANTE
CHAPPAZ
BECHET
BAYLOT
CHRETIEN
JEUNET
MEGEVET
MEGEVET
VINCENT

Anne
Christelle
Jacqueline
Lucie
Magali
Alain
Audrey
Carmine
Michele
Philippe
Karine
Marie-Madeleine
Didier
Jean-Luc
Maria
Jean-Luc
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SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
Vi
SE
Vi
V1
V2
V1
V2
V2
V1
Vi
XX

00:38:05
00:38:08
00:38:13
00:38:18
00:38:28
00:38:29
00:39:01
00:40:07
00:40:25
00:40:30



